General information about company

Scrip code 506024

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE219D01012

Name of the company

Hariyana Ventures Ltd

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. e Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group |[shareholder| Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
B] Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether'Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are No No No No
outstanding?
5 Whether the Ligted Entij:y has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under
7 " W No No
Pledged"?
8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under No No
"Non-Disposal Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other No No
than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
11 |Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in N
. each class of securities (IX) ]
Shareholding Shi
No. Of Total -
No. of as a % of No of Voting (XIV) No. Of Un
Partly | No. Of nos. : No. of
fully paid- | shares TR total no. of Rights Shares Fienes No. Of Ou
Category of | Nos. Of paid up ] shares Underlying q Outstanding | cor
Category X up underlying | held 5 Underlying
shareholder | shareholders | equity . 5 _ | (calculated Outstanding . ESOP sec
I) equity | Depository | (VII) = Total as » Outstanding
(I1) (I1D) shares 5 as per SCRR, a % of convertible Granted No
held | Shares|Receipts | (IV)+ | g50y ™ | o) al ; s || e | e Wa
held | (VD) W)+ ass a%S | Total | (A+B+C) (XB)
(V) As a % of eg:X eg:Y (XA) anc
W) (VI)
(A+B+C2) etc
(X4
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |8 233150 233150 |40.16 233150 233150 |40.16
Group
(B) Public 307 347350 347350(59.84 347350 347350(59.84
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total il 580500 580500 ( 100 580500 580500 ( 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

S:;n;e};oolding Number of | Number of |Non- o "Cl)';)gﬁg:;nber
assuming full el in || ST Disposal . encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion shares pledged Undertaking if any (XVI) (XVII) =
of (eeanmy, ) B (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category of | securities ( equity shares
Category 2
a shareholder |as a Asa % As a % P held in L
(I1) pergentage of of A ;l As a % of As a % of dematerialized ST _— _—
of diluted No. |total [No.|total |No.|g " | No. |total No. | total form (XVIIT) et | et lesienm
share (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) (a) |Shares (a) |Shares ategory | category | category
tal held (i) (ii) (iii)
capital) held held b held (b) held (b)
(XID)= (VID)+ ) o) (b)
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 40.16 131750
Group
(B) Public 59.84 238450 0 0 0
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 370200 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held
in each class of securities (IX)

Shareholding
No. Of Total -
No. of Partly | No. Of nos. as a % of No of Voting (XIV) No. Of No. of
fully " total no. of Rights Shares No. Of
X paid- |shares shares Total . Shares
Category & Nos. Of paid up u S —l shares otal | Underlying U i Outstan(
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | equity P ying _ | (calculated as a % | Qutstanding Y9 | Esop
equity | Depository [ (VII) = £ " Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares p as per SCRR, o convertible Granted
shares | Receipts (v)+ Total o Warrants
held held 1) W)+ 1957) (VIII) | Class Class Total Otfi securities (XB) (XC)
(V) As a % of eg: X |eg:y |Total | Voting | (xa)
(W% (VD) -
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ pnCiC o in 77250 77250 |13.31 77250 77250 |13.31
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) (specify) 3 155900 155900 | 26.86 155900 155900 | 26.86
(Slu)b'T"tal & 8 233150 233150 [40.16 233150 233150 40.16
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 233150 233150 |40.16 233150 233150 |40.16
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(9) holding nominal |304 253500 253500 (43.67 253500 253500 (43.67
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
() poldingiiomial 93850 93850 |16.17 93850 93850 |16.17
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
(s;‘)b'T"tal (&) 307 347350 347350 | 59.84 347350 347350 59.84
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 307 347350 347350 (59.84 347350 347350(59.84
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 315 580500 580500 | 100 580500 580500 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 315 580500 580500 (100 580500 580500 ( 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sharezmlding Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number
,asa% ; X Other of Shares
; Locked in | Shares Disposal L.
assuming full . encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of :
. shares pledged Undertaking | . _
conversion (XIIT) (XIV) xv) if any (XVI) (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa As a % As a % held in
Shareholders (I) |percentage Ofs arn Ofs an Asa % As a % of As a % of |dematerialized
of diluted No. |total | No. [total |No. |2t | N |total No. | total form (XVIII) Bl Sl St
share (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) }Slgladr €S | (a) |Shares (a) | Shares E:Stegory ((:;1)1: €gory | (ij
ealiall) held held held (b) held (b)
(XID)= (VII)+ (b) (b) (b)
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family 13.31 77250
Any Other
@ (specify) 26.86 54500
(Sl“)h'TOtal @) 40.16 131750
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 40.16 131750
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(9) holding nominal |43.67 144600 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) ot 5 16.17 93850 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
f;b'Total &) 59.84 238450 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 59.84 238450 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
@ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 370200
Total
(A+B+C) 100 370200
Te

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

In




The Company is ensuring that all necessary compliance formalities related to dematerialization is
being completed at the earliest




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders
(0}

DINESH
AGRAWAL

HARISH G
AGARWAL

MUKESH OMPRAKASH
AGRAWAL

ANITA
AGARWAL

SURUCHI
AGARWAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABLPA5717E

ABUPA3505F

ABLPA5709]

AGJPA2253Q

AAJPA5752E

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

42050

10050

5150

10000

10000

77250

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

42050

10050

5150

10000

10000

77250

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.73

0.89

1.72

1.72

13.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

42050

10050

5150

10000

10000

77250

Total

42050

10050

5150

10000

10000

77250

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

7.24

.73

0.89

1.72

1.72

13.31

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

42050

10050

5150

10000

10000

77250

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XID)= (VID+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.73

0.89

1.72

1.72

13.31

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

42050

10050

5150

10000

10000

77250

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders
(0}

UPKAR INVESTMENTS
LTD.

PRABHU STEEL INDUSTRIES

LTD

ADMIRE INVESTMENTS
LTD

PAN (II)

2777799997

AABCP0025E

2777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(0}

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

53050

54500

48350

155900

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

53050

54500

48350

155900

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

9.39

8.33

26.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

53050

54500

48350

155900

Total

53050

54500

48350

155900

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

9.14

9.39

8.33

26.86

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

53050

54500

48350

155900

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XID)= (VID+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

9.39

8.33

26.86

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIIT)

54500

54500

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)

Shareholder
type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group







Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
(0}

RAJESH
SINGH

SURYABHAN
POONAJI
KORADE

DAMODHAR
LANJEWAR

NOKRAM
HUBLAL
TANDAN

SHYAMSUNDER
TULSIRAM
POKLE

PARMESHWARLAL
CHOUDHARY

ANIL
TUKARAM
SAWARKAR

PAN (II)

EBIPS5138G

BXPPK8656M

AERPL3202N

AWDPT9702F

ESRPP7317G

7777799997

ACPPS5155B

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

14000

7550

15150

9650

9000

5950

14000

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

14000

7550

15150

9650

9000

5950

14000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.41

1.3

2.61

1.02

2.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg: X

14000

7550

15150

9650

9000

5950

14000

Total

14000

7550

15150

9650

9000

5950

14000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.41

1.3

2.61

1.66

I¥55

1.02

2.41

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
‘warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

14000

7550

15150

9650

9000

5950

14000

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XID)= (VID+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.41

1.3

2.61

1.66

1.55

1.02

2.41

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14000

7550

15150

9650

9000

14000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Sub-categorizaf

tion of shares

Sub-category
(1)

0

Sub-category
(i1)

Sub-category
(iii)




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders
(03]

ASHOK
ZITUBHAU
GADWE

KHUSHAL
JAIRAM GAJBHIYE

RAMESH
NARAYAN
TICHKULE

JITENDRA
JAGANNATH
HAWRE

SUNITA
RAJESH
SINGH

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

BOSPG1942]

BEMPG0478M

ATYPT5870C

AACPH1103P

FUUPS1237]

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

10500

6000

12000

15500

7000

126300

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

10500

6000

12000

15500

7000

126300

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.03

2.07

2.67

1.21

21.76

Number of Voting Rights held in e

ach class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10500

6000

12000

15500

7000

126300

Total

10500

6000

12000

15500

7000

126300

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.81

1.03

2.07

2.67

1.21

21.76

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

10500

6000

12000

15500

7000

126300

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XID)= (VID+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.03

2.07

2.67

1.21

21.76

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10500

6000

12000

15500

7000

120350

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categoriza

tion of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category
(1)

0

0

Sub-category
(i1)

Sub-category
(iii)

o




NA




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders
(0}

TIKARAM PRALAHAD RENKE

ANIRUDHA MADHUKAR DEO

NARESH GOPANI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BBHPR4656L

AAXPD6478N

BNPPG8420D

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

20750

26000

47100

93850

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

20750

26000

47100

93850

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.48

8.11

16.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

20750

26000

47100

93850

Total

20750

26000

47100

93850

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.57

4.48

8.11

16.17

Total No. of
shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

20750

26000

47100

93850

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XID)= (VID+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.48

8.11

16.17

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20750

26000

47100

93850

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categoriza

tion of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category
(1)

0

Sub-category
(i)

Sub-category
(iii)







