

General information about company	
Scrip code	506024
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE219D01012
Name of the company	Hariyana Ventures Ltd
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter-Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. Wa and etc (XD)
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights								
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	233150			233150	40.16	233150		233150	40.16					
(B)	Public	307	347350			347350	59.84	347350		347350	59.84					
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	315	580500			580500	100	580500		580500	100					

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII) + (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	40.16											131750			
(B)	Public	59.84											238450	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											370200	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total				
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	77250			77250	13.31	77250		77250	13.31			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	155900			155900	26.86	155900		155900	26.86			
Sub-Total (A) (1)		8	233150			233150	40.16	233150		233150	40.16			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)		8	233150			233150	40.16	233150		233150	40.16			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	304	253500			253500	43.67	253500		253500	43.67			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3	93850			93850	16.17	93850		93850	16.17			
Sub-Total (B) (4)		307	347350			347350	59.84	347350		347350	59.84			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		307	347350			347350	59.84	347350		347350	59.84			
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		315	580500			580500	100	580500		580500	100			
Total (A+B+C)		315	580500			580500	100	580500		580500	100			

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	13.31											77250			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	26.86											54500			
Sub-Total (A) (1)		40.16											131750			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		40.16											131750			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	43.67											144600	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	16.17											93850	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)		59.84											238450	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		59.84											238450	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100											370200			
Total (A+B+C)		100											370200			
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialised form is less than 100 percentage																

Te
In

Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The Company is ensuring that all necessary compliance formalities related to dematerialization is being completed at the earliest

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DINESH AGRAWAL	HARISH G AGARWAL	MUKESH OMPRAKASH AGRAWAL	ANITA AGARWAL	SURUCHI AGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABLPA5717E	ABUPA3505F	ABLPA5709J	AGJPA2253Q	AAJPA5752E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	42050	10050	5150	10000	10000	77250
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	42050	10050	5150	10000	10000	77250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.24	1.73	0.89	1.72	1.72	13.31
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	42050	10050	5150	10000	10000	77250
Total	42050	10050	5150	10000	10000	77250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.24	1.73	0.89	1.72	1.72	13.31
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	42050	10050	5150	10000	10000	77250
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.24	1.73	0.89	1.72	1.72	13.31
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	42050	10050	5150	10000	10000	77250
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UPKAR INVESTMENTS LTD.	PRABHU STEEL INDUSTRIES LTD	ADMIRE INVESTMENTS LTD	
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	AABCP0025E	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	53050	54500	48350	155900
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	53050	54500	48350	155900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.14	9.39	8.33	26.86
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	53050	54500	48350	155900
Total	53050	54500	48350	155900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.14	9.39	8.33	26.86
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	53050	54500	48350	155900
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.14	9.39	8.33	26.86
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	0	54500	0	54500
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)		Textual Information(2)	
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	NA
Textual Information(2)	NA

Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJESH SINGH	SURYABHAN POONAJI KORADE	DAMODHAR LANJEWAR	NOKRAM HUBLAL TANDAN	SHYAMSUNDER TULSIRAM POKLE	PARMESHWARLAL CHOUDHARY	ANIL TUKARAM SAWARKAR
PAN (II)	EBIPS5138G	BXPPK8656M	AERPL3202N	AWDPT9702F	ESRPP7317G	ZZZZZ9999Z	ACPPS5155B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14000	7550	15150	9650	9000	5950	14000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14000	7550	15150	9650	9000	5950	14000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.41	1.3	2.61	1.66	1.55	1.02	2.41
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	14000	7550	15150	9650	9000	5950	14000
Total	14000	7550	15150	9650	9000	5950	14000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.41	1.3	2.61	1.66	1.55	1.02	2.41
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	14000	7550	15150	9650	9000	5950	14000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.41	1.3	2.61	1.66	1.55	1.02	2.41
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14000	7550	15150	9650	9000	0	14000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN						Textual Information(1)	
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Sr. No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOK ZITUBHAU GADWE	KHUSHAL JAIRAM GAJBHIYE	RAMESH NARAYAN TICHKULE	JITENDRA JAGANNATH HAWRE	SUNITA RAJESH SINGH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BOSPG1942J	BEMPG0478M	ATYPT5870C	AACPH1103P	FUUPS1237J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10500	6000	12000	15500	7000	126300
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10500	6000	12000	15500	7000	126300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.81	1.03	2.07	2.67	1.21	21.76
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	10500	6000	12000	15500	7000	126300
Total	10500	6000	12000	15500	7000	126300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.81	1.03	2.07	2.67	1.21	21.76
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	10500	6000	12000	15500	7000	126300
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.81	1.03	2.07	2.67	1.21	21.76
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10500	6000	12000	15500	7000	120350
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Text Block

Textual Information(1)

NA

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TIKARAM PRALAHAD RENKE	ANIRUDHA MADHUKAR DEO	NARESH GOPANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BBHPR4656L	AAXPD6478N	BNPPG8420D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20750	26000	47100	93850
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20750	26000	47100	93850
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.57	4.48	8.11	16.17
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	20750	26000	47100	93850
Total	20750	26000	47100	93850
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.57	4.48	8.11	16.17
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	20750	26000	47100	93850
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.57	4.48	8.11	16.17
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20750	26000	47100	93850
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

